

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-69			<p data-bbox="699 371 975 400"><u>WPMS No. 945 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Sachin Kumar Giri, petitioner in person.</p> <p data-bbox="794 589 916 624">Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="699 658 1485 775">Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within six weeks. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="794 808 1142 844">List on 07.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 947 1485 983">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 985 1319 1010">07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1012 783 1037">Avneet/</p>