

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 898 383">WPMS 945/2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1485 557">Mr. Sachin Kumar Giri, petitioner-in-person.</p> <p data-bbox="643 591 1485 824">(2) Mr. Siddhartha Jain, Advocate, has put in appearance on behalf of respondent no. 1 to 4. He undertakes to file counter affidavit positively within one week.</p> <p data-bbox="643 857 1230 898">(3) List on 15.10.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="643 931 1485 1216">(4) In the event, counter affidavit is not filed before the next date of listing, Managing Director, ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd. shall appear in person before this Court on the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1043 1339 1453 1373">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1397 839 1431">7.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1435 667 1458">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--